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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 10.00

+ Schenker Matthias (2006) 10.00

 
1 Lepori Mike (2006) 10.00

+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00

 
1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.75

+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

1 a Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 9.75

1 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75

1 a Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 9.75

1 b Burger David (2007) 9.75
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50
o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50

1 a Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

1 b Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

1 Müller Janick (2006) 8.50
o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50

1 Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
o Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Schumacher Raphael (2008) 10.00

+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00

 
1 Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

 
1 Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00

+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

1 Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.75

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Schären Philip (2002) 10.00

+ Wahli Théo (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00

+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 10.00

 
1 Iseli Janis (2003) 10.00

+ Walther Reto (2003) 10.00

1 Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

1 Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75
+ Heller Ivan (2003) 9.75

1 Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75

1 Schmutz Adrian (2002) 9.75
+ Keller Elija (2002) 9.75

1 Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75

1 Boss Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Finger Nathanael (2002) 9.75

1 Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.75
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.75

1 a Walther Reto (2003) 8.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 b Wahli Théo (2002) 8.50
o Schären Philip (2002) 8.50

1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Keller Elija (2002) 8.50
o Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50

1 Finger Nathanael (2002) 8.50
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Moser Michael (2005) 10.00

+ Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 10.00

 
1 Waser Sandro (2004) 9.75

+ Burger Etienne (2004) 9.75
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1 Schmutz Stefan (2004) 9.75
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 9.75

1 Scheuber Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 9.75

1 Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.75
+ Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 9.75

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 9.75

1 a Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75
- Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.75

1 b Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75

1 c Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.75
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75

1 d Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75
- Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75
o Waser Sandro (2004) 8.75

1 Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

1 Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.50
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50

1 Binggeli Damian (2005) 8.50
o Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.50


